
Diary Dates – Summer Term 2025      
(Monday 28th April – Thursday 17th July2025) 

 

 

 

Date Time Event Year Groups 

April 2025 

Monday 28th April  8.45am  School Re-opens  Whole School 

Monday 28th April AM Swimming Y5 

Tuesday 29th April 3.30 – 4.30 p.m. SATs Parents Meeting Y6 

Wednesday 30th April PM SSOC Marine Park – Sports Leaders 
- Info to follow 

Y6 Pupils 

Thursday 1st May 9.30 a.m.  Mass – St. Gregory’s Church Y2 

Thursday 1st May  9.30 a.m.  SEND Café for Parents Whole School 

Friday 2nd May 9.30 a.m. – 3.00 p.m.  Cricket Trip – Jack Clark Park Y2 

Thursday 8th May 9.30 a.m.  Mass – St. Gregory’s Church Y1 

Thursday 8th May 9.30 a.m.  Bikeability Y4 

Thursday 8th May Lunchtime VE Day Menu Whole School 

Monday 12th May  AM Swimming Y5 

Monday 12th May– 
Thursday 15th May 

AM KS2 SATs Week    Y6 

Thursday 15th May  Lunchtime American Day Menu Whole School 

Monday 19th May AM Swimming Y5 

Monday 19th May ---- Y2 SATs begin – info to follow Y2 

Thursday 22nd  May 9.30 a.m.  Mass – St. Gregory’s Church Y6 

Friday 23rd  May 12.00 noon  Nursery Application Closes ---- 

Monday 2nd June AM Swimming Y5 

Monday 2nd June ---- Multiplication Check Week Y4 

Monday 2nd June ---- Careers Week Whole School 

Wednesday 4th June AM Mr Egypt visit – info to follow Y3 

Thursday 5th June 9.30 a.m.  Mass – St. Gregory’s Church Y5 

Monday 9th June AM Swimming Y5 & Y6 (who 

needs 25mtrs) 



Monday 9th June ---- Phonics Screening Week Y1 & Y2 

Wednesday 11th June 9.15 a.m. & 3.30 p.m.  New Reception Class Meeting ---- 

Thursday 12th June 9.30 a.m.  Mass – St. Gregory’s Church Y4 

Monday 16th June AM Swimming Y5 & Y6(who 

needs 25mtrs) 

Wednesday 18th June All Day Flamingoland Trip Y6 

Thursday 19th June 9.30 a.m.  Mass – St. Gregory’s Church Y3 

Monday 23rd June AM Swimming Y6(who needs 

25mtrs) 

Thursday 26th June 9.30 a.m.  Mass – St. Gregory’s Church Y2 

Monday 30th June AM Swimming Y6(who needs 

25mtrs) 

Monday 30th June 1.00 p.m. – 2.00 p.m.  Healthy Minds Transition Parent 
Workshop 

Y6 

Tuesday 1st July New Reception Class Home Visits ---- 

Thursday 3rd July 9.30 a.m.  Mass – St. Gregory’s Church Y1 

Thursday 3rd July 9.30 a.m.  Family Beach Day Reception 

Friday 4th July  All Day  INSET Whole School 

Saturday 5th July 10.00 a.m.  First Holy Communion – St. Gregory’s 
Church 

Y4 

Monday 7th July  2.30 p.m. & 4.00 p.m.  Leavers’ Production – Parents 
Welcome 

Y6 

Monday 7th July AM Swimming Y6 

Tuesday 8th July TBC Sports Day Whole School 

Wednesday 9th July 10.00 a.m.  South Tyneside Leavers Mass – 
Children only 

Y6 

Thursday 10th July New Reception Class Home Visits ---- 

Thursday 10th July All Day Transition Day 1 Y6 

Friday 11th July All Day Transition Day 2 Y6 

Wednesday 16th July 9.20 a.m.  Leavers Assembly Y6 

Thursday 17th July 10.00 a.m.  Leavers Mass – St Gregory’s Church 
(Parents Welcome) 

Y6 

    

    

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Statutory Assessment Dates  

 

   

W/C Monday 12th May 2025 Key Stage 2 SATS  Year 6  

W/C Monday 16th June 2025 Multiplication Tables Check (MTC) Year 4 

Monday 9th June 2025 Phonics Screening Check Year 1 (Y2 pupils who did not 
meet the pass threshold in 

Year 1)  

 

As events approach, more detailed information will be provided via letter or school newsletter   


